
Combined

Monday, June 3, 2019

Standing Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, June 3 7:00 pm - 9:30 pm

Address: 400 Taunton Rd E, Whitby, ON L1R 2K6

Tuesday, June 4, 2019

Parent Involvement Committee (PIC) Meeting

Date and Time: Tuesday, June 4 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: 400 Taunton Road East., Whitby, Ontario L1R 2K6 - Boardroom

Wednesday, June 5, 2019

Eid-ul-Fitr

Date and Time: Wednesday, June 5 12:05 am

Education Finance Committee Meeting Regarding 2019‐2020 Budget

Date and Time: Wednesday, June 5 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: 400 Taunton Road East., Whitby, Ontario L1R 2K6 - Room 2007

Wednesday, May 29, 2019 at 7:00 p.m. – Public deputations
Wednesday, June  5, 2019 at 7:00 p.m. – Presentation of 2019-2020 draft budget

Friday, June 7, 2019

PA Day - Elementary Schools Only

Date and Time: Friday, June 7 12:00 am - 11:59 pm



Saturday, June 8, 2019

Youth Pride Durham

Date and Time: Saturday, June 8 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm

Sunday, June 9, 2019

Pentecost

Date and Time: Sunday, June 9 12:05 am

Shavuot

Date and Time: Sunday, June 9 12:05 am

Monday, June 10, 2019

Shavuot

Date and Time: Monday, June 10 12:05 am

Tuesday, June 11, 2019

Grade 9 EQAO

Date and Time: Tuesday, June 11 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

DDSB Annual Retirement Dinner

Date and Time: Tuesday, June 11 6:00 pm - 9:30 pm

Wednesday, June 12, 2019

World Day Against Child Labour



Date and Time: Wednesday, June 12 12:00 am - 11:55 pm

Grade 9 EQAO

Date and Time: Wednesday, June 12 12:00 am - 11:55 pm

Presentation of 2019-2020 Draft Budget

Date and Time: Wednesday, June 12 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm

Address: 400 Taunton Road East., Whitby, Ontario L1R 2K6

Thursday, June 13, 2019

Grade 9 EQAO

Date and Time: Thursday, June 13 12:00 am - 11:55 pm

SEAC Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, June 13 6:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Address: 400 Taunton Rd E, Whitby, ON L1R 2K6

Sunday, June 16, 2019

Father's Day

Date and Time: Sunday, June 16 12:05 am

Monday, June 17, 2019

Board Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, June 17 7:00 pm - 9:30 pm

Address: 400 Taunton Rd E, Whitby, ON L1R 2K6

Friday, June 21, 2019



National Indigenous Peoples Day

Date and Time: Friday, June 21 12:05 am - 11:55 pm

Monday, June 24, 2019

La Fête National/Fête de St. Jean-Baptiste

Date and Time: Monday, June 24 12:05 am - 11:55 pm

Wednesday, June 26, 2019

Last day for secondary school students

Date and Time: Wednesday, June 26 12:00 am - 4:00 pm

Address: all secondary schools

2019-2020 Draft Budget

Date and Time: Wednesday, June 26 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm

Address: 400 Taunton Road East., Whitby, Ontario L1R 2K6

DDSB’s 2019-2020 draft budget will be tabled for consideration and potential recommendation to approve

Special Board Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, June 26 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm

Address: 400 Taunton Rd. East

Thursday, June 27, 2019

PA Day: Secondary Schools Only

Date and Time: Thursday, June 27 12:00 am - 4:00 pm

— school's out for secondary school students



https://calendar.ddsb.ca

Last day for elementary school students

Date and Time: Thursday, June 27 12:00 am - 4:00 pm

Multiculturalism Day

Date and Time: Thursday, June 27 12:05 am - 11:55 pm

Friday, June 28, 2019

PA Day: All Schools

Date and Time: Friday, June 28 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

- school's out for summer

https://calendar.ddsb.ca

